
BUS TRANSPORTATION OPTIONS 

VENDOR

EMAIL PHONE PO NUMBER NUMBER CONTACT NAME PO Expires

SCHOOL BUS FIRST STUDENT, Inc. brian.bednarek@firststudentinc.com (513) 278-4609 PA100068 6036538 / 1161808 BRIAN BEDNAREK 6/30/2027

CHATTANOOGA BUS COMPANY dominic@chattbus.com 423-653-7026 NO PO for this one 6006909 / 1147014 Dominic D'amico

CHARTER BUS Chattanooga vendors:

NOOGA SHUTTLES Kym@NoogaShuttles.com 423-896-2555 PA100119 6023748 / 1161343 Kym Alverson 6/30/2026

EAGLE CHRISTIAN TOURS office@eaglechristiantours.com 706-314-8684 PA100071 6010258 / 1157478 Elizabeth Roes 6/30/2026

ROCKY TOP TOURS MIKE@ROCKYTOPTOURS.COM 865-970-3474 PA100077 6027327 / 1154877 Mike Bryless 6/30/2026

PREMIER TRANSPORTATION LLC Taylor@GoPremierTN.com 865-694-0304 PA100070 6025492 / 1024979 Taylor Thomas 6/30/2026

Tour Package vendor only:

GROUPS ON TOUR groupsontour@catt.com 706-965-8899   PA100076 6027327 / 1154877 Cindy Wilkins 
6/30/2026

UT Systemwide vendors:

CLINE TOURS               john@clinetours.com  800-233-5307 	 9500109903 1088880 John McCommon 12/31/2026

CROWN COACH CORP lori.womack@crowncoach.net 901-384-9988  9500112516 1020334 Lori Womack 12/31/2026

GRAY LINE bthompson@graylinetn.com 615-921-4432 9500113364 1102420 Bill Thompson 12/31/2026

ANCHOR TOURS, INC (W TENN) chartersales@anchortransportation.com 270-538-0070
9500109507 1044494 12/31/2026

PREMIER TRANSPORTATION LLC lenora@gopremiertn.com    423-499-9977              9500109714 1024979 Lenora Conn 12/31/2026

Note: Groups on Tour do not book buses only.  They only book buses when they are included in a tour package.
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